MARTe2-core - User story #250

Common interface for buffered and unbuffered streams

23.10.2015 12:49 - Riccardo Vitelli

Status: Closed
Priority: Normal
Assignee:
Category:

Target version:
Git branch (link):

Git merge to develop
(link):

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

SVN commit
(link/?p=rev):

23.10.2015

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description
Unify Stream| and OperatingSystemStream in a single interface.

History

#1 - 19.04.2018 09:01 - André Neto

- Status changed from New to Closed

DEPRECATED.
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